
Date Time Home vs. Away Location

Saturday, September 10, 2022 11:00 AM CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus HYSA Lopez Washington School

Saturday, September 17, 2022 9:00 AM CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus HYSA Arreguin Washington School

Saturday, September 24, 2022 TBD CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus Ukiah Washington School

Sunday, October 2, 2022 11:00 AM CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus HYSA Gonzalez Washington School

Saturday, October 8, 2022 6:00 PM WYSL Hoppin CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus WR 1

Sunday, October 9, 2022 11:30 HYSA Lopez CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus HHS Synthetic

Saturday, October 15, 2022 1:00 PM HYSA Arreguin CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus HHS Synthetic

Saturday, October 22, 2022 TBD CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus Ukiah Washington School

Saturday, October 29, 2022 10:00 AM CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus HYSA Gonzalez Washington School

Saturday, November 5, 2022 9:00 AM CYSL Thomas/Foster-
Lemus WYSL Hoppin Washington School
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